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Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV

15.09.2018  50m Schiessanlage Höngg

Schlussrangliste

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total In.10er

1 Stöcklin David 2001 m Weissbad SpS OS 97 97 194 9

2 Frieden Lauri 2003 m Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 97 97 194 6

3 Gelsomino Aurora 2004 f Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 95 98 193

4 Sennhauser Doninic 2002 m Will Stadtschützen OS 96 97 193

5 Brunner Florian 2001 m Illnau-Effretikon SSV ZH 98 95 193

6 Baumgartner Ramon 2003 m Will Stadtschützen OS 95 96 191

7 Erb Lena 2003 f Will Stadtschützen OS 96 95 191

8 Caforio Sean 1998 m Lengwil SpS OS 93 97 190

9 Rügge Lea 2004 f Will Stadtschützen OS 92 97 189

10 Elsener Noel 2002 m Wettswil FSV ZH 95 94 189

11 Dürst Yana 2002 f Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 95 93 188

12 Krammer Jessica 2003 f Wallisellen SSG ZH 91 96 187

13 Akesson Per 2003 m Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 93 94 187

14 Keller Jonas 2006 m Glattfelden SpS ZH 95 91 186

15 Caforio Alissa 2000 f Lengwil SpS OS 91 94 185

16 Steiner Jonathan 2004 m Neckertal SpS OS 93 92 185

17 Atlanc Aisha 2001 f Lengwil SpS OS 94 91 185

18 Fankhauser Reto 2003 m Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 94 91 185

19 Hollenweger Moana 2004 f Will Stadtschützen OS 95 90 185

20 Peter Liam 2003 m Glattfelden SpS ZH 95 90 185

21 Glaus Rahel 2003 f Wallisellen SSG ZH 92 92 184

22 Rüdemann Einar 2005 m Männedorf SpS ZH 94 90 184

23 Kunz Nico 2004 m Wetzikon SpSG ZH 91 92 183

24 Albrecht Lara 2004 f Dielsdorf SpS ZH 92 91 183

25 Negraszus Dominic 2002 m Weinfelden SG OS 90 92 182

26 Züst Ephraim 2001 m Weissbad SpS OS 92 90 182

27 Lengwiler Tobias 2003 m Sitterdorf SpS OS 89 92 181

28 Bartholdi Sara 2001 f Sitterdorf SpS OS 92 89 181

29 Hager Franziska 2003 f Männedorf SpS ZH 87 93 180

30 Bürge Lucas 2003 m Weissbad SpS OS 89 91 180

31 Gmünder Janin 2005 f Weissbad SpS OS 86 93 179

32 Widmer David 2004 m Neckertal SpS OS 90 89 179

33 Tardent Vital 2004 m Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 88 90 178

34 Serravalle Luca 2003 m Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 89 89 178

35 Fässler Zeno 2002 m Weissbad SpS OS 86 90 176

36 Fritsche Maurus 2002 m Weissbad SpS OS 87 89 176

37 Johnson Roman 2005 m Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 82 90 172

38 Kuhn Toni 2003 m Dielsdorf SpS ZH 83 89 172

39 Krämer Kai 2003 m Regensdorf SpS ZH 84 88 172

40 Ochsner Jessica 2005 f Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 87 85 172

41 Lang Yanick 2003 m Illnau-Effretikon SSV ZH 90 74 164

42 Werner Kim 2004 m Dielsdorf SpS ZH 77 84 161

43 Germann Elias 2005 m Sitterdorf SpS OS 65 80 145

1 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total ZHSV 3673 ./. 183.65
2 Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total OSPSV 3649 ./. 182.45



Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV

15.09.2018  50m Schiessanlage Höngg

Rangliste OSPSV

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total In.10er

1 Stöcklin David 2001 m Weissbad SpS OS 97 97 194
2 Sennhauser Doninic 2002 m Will Stadtschützen OS 96 97 193
3 Baumgartner Ramon 2003 m Will Stadtschützen OS 95 96 191
4 Erb Lena 2003 f Will Stadtschützen OS 96 95 191
5 Caforio Sean 1998 m Lengwil SpS OS 93 97 190
6 Rügge Lea 2004 f Will Stadtschützen OS 92 97 189
7 Caforio Alissa 2000 f Lengwil SpS OS 91 94 185
8 Steiner Jonathan 2004 m Neckertal SpS OS 93 92 185
9 Atlanc Aisha 2001 f Lengwil SpS OS 94 91 185
10 Hollenweger Moana 2004 f Will Stadtschützen OS 95 90 185
11 Negraszus Dominic 2002 m Weinfelden SG OS 90 92 182
12 Züst Ephraim 2001 m Weissbad SpS OS 92 90 182
13 Lengwiler Tobias 2003 m Sitterdorf SpS OS 89 92 181
14 Bartholdi Sara 2001 f Sitterdorf SpS OS 92 89 181
15 Bürge Lucas 2003 m Weissbad SpS OS 89 91 180
16 Gmünder Janin 2005 f Weissbad SpS OS 86 93 179
17 Widmer David 2004 m Neckertal SpS OS 90 89 179
18 Fässler Zeno 2002 m Weissbad SpS OS 86 90 176
19 Fritsche Maurus 2002 m Weissbad SpS OS 87 89 176
20 Germann Elias 2005 m Sitterdorf SpS OS 65 80 145 3649

21 0
22 0
23 0
24 0

Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total OSPSV 3649 ./. 182.45



Vergleichswettkampf ZHSV - OSpSV

15.09.2018  50m Schiessanlage Höngg

Rangliste ZHSV

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1. Passe 2. Passe Total In.10er

1 Frieden Lauri 2003 m Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 97 97 194
2 Gelsomino Aurora 2004 f Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 95 98 193
3 Brunner Florian 2001 m Illnau-Effretikon SSV ZH 98 95 193
4 Elsener Noel 2002 m Wettswil FSV ZH 95 94 189
5 Dürst Yana 2002 f Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 95 93 188
6 Krammer Jessica 2003 f Wallisellen SSG ZH 91 96 187
7 Akesson Per 2003 m Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 93 94 187
8 Keller Jonas 2006 m Glattfelden SpS ZH 95 91 186
9 Fankhauser Reto 2003 m Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 94 91 185
10 Peter Liam 2003 m Glattfelden SpS ZH 95 90 185
11 Glaus Rahel 2003 f Wallisellen SSG ZH 92 92 184
12 Rüdemann Einar 2005 m Männedorf SpS ZH 94 90 184
13 Kunz Nico 2004 m Wetzikon SpSG ZH 91 92 183
14 Albrecht Lara 2004 f Dielsdorf SpS ZH 92 91 183
15 Hager Franziska 2003 f Männedorf SpS ZH 87 93 180
16 Tardent Vital 2004 m Zürich-Neumünster SSG ZH 88 90 178
17 Serravalle Luca 2003 m Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 89 89 178
18 Johnson Roman 2005 m Zürich-Aussershil SPS ZH 82 90 172
19 Kuhn Toni 2003 m Dielsdorf SpS ZH 83 89 172
20 Krämer Kai 2003 m Regensdorf SpS ZH 84 88 172 3673

21 Ochsner Jessica 2005 f Feld-Meilen SpS ZH 87 85 172
22 Lang Yanick 2003 m Illnau-Effretikon SSV ZH 90 74 164
23 Werner Kim 2004 m Dielsdorf SpS ZH 77 84 161
24 0

Verbandswettkampf Gesamt Total ZHSV 3673 ./. 183.65


